Prestatieserie 2013 Personele baan L.G. - Opgelegd

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) H.J. Velders
2) J.G. Bruggink
3) H. Bloemendal
4) P. Veldhuis

5) J.W. ten Broeke
6) A.M. Rouwhorst
7) F.T.L. Kasteel
8) J.B. Beerten

9) Fr. Jansen

10) B.J. Grotenhuis
11) H.B. Beerten
12) G.W. Bloemendal

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) G.J. Kemper

2) J.J. Claver

3) P.A. Leenders

4) G. Jansen

5) W.G. Bruggink

6) B. Jansen-Vredegoor
7) E.J. Lettink

8) M. Jansen-te Pas

9) H.J. Broekman

10) J. Schouten

11) J.W. Tieltjes

12) H. van Aaken-Visser
13) G.H.Th. Gosselink
14) T. Sloot

15) E. Preijer

16) J. Essink

17) R. Spexgoor

18) D. Centen

19) H.G.J. Wieggers
20) M. Timmermans-Hesse

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

‘T KOGELTJE
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

‘T KOGELTJE
‘T KOGELTJE
ZELHEM

Afdeling

S.1J.S.
WILLEM TELL
S.1J.S.

DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG
DIANA DAMES
‘T MEDLER
DIANA DAMES
‘T MEDLER
ZELHEM

VIOS

DIANA DAMES
CONCORDIA
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES

Score
587 Goud
560 Goud
556 Goud
555 Goud
545 Zilver
544 Zilver
542 Brons
536 Brons
531

528

523

477

Score

563 Goud
544 Goud
522 Goud
496 Zilver
495 Zilver
488 Brons
487 Brons
485 Brons

481 36 Brons
481 35 Brons

473
454
452
445
440
439
435
423
410
369



